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Men 3

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1
1 167 Sean Guydish Young Medalists Easton PA 6
2 185 Ryan Quinn The 5th Floor NYC New York NY 4
3 153 Anthony Bramante Team BBC p/b Baltimore Bicycle Works Baltimore MD 3
4 195 Nicholas Toscano CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sport New York NY 2
5 178 Andrew Muir Community Bicycle Racing Boston MA 1

Sprint #2
1 162 Joseph Emmerling CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport New York NY 6
2 190 Sasha Smiljanic Community Bicycle Racing Jamaica Plain MA 4
3 165 Sean Gordon CRCA / e2Value p/b Verge Sport Scarborough ME 3
4 148 Simon Bauwens Unattached New Haven CT 2
5 167 Sean Guydish Young Medalists Easton PA 1

Sprint #3
1 174 Jonathon Laurie CRCA/Rockstar Games New York NY 6
2 172 Mackenzie Kilpatrick Unattached Bristol NH 4
3 189 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 3
4 170 Erwin Kersten CRCA/To Be Determined Brooklyn NY 2
5 181 Joshua Petri The 5th Floor NYC Jersey City NJ 1

Sprint #4
1 177 Rees Madsen Minuteman Road Club Marlborough MA 6
2 189 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 4
3 161 Kevan Edwards Mello Velo Racing Syracuse NY 3
4 186 Robert Raymond Minuteman Road Club Dover MA 2
5 166 William Greene Middlebury Cycling Club Bar Harbor ME 1

Finish
1 177 Rees Madsen Minuteman Road Club Marlborough MA 12
2 189 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 8
3 186 Robert Raymond Minuteman Road Club Dover MA 6
4 161 Kevan Edwards Mello Velo Racing Syracuse NY 4
5 163 Axel Froner Kallisto FCV p/b Peloton Contracting Toronto ON 2

Stage 2 - Road Race
Sprint #1
1 190 Sasha Smiljanic Community Bicycle Racing Jamaica Plain MA 6
2 146 Brian Alba Northeastern University Plainsboro NJ 4
3 178 Andrew Muir Community Bicycle Racing Boston MA 3

Overall Results
1 177 Rees Madsen Minuteman Road Club Marlborough MA 18
2 189 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 15
3 190 Sasha Smiljanic Community Bicycle Racing Jamaica Plain MA 10
4 186 Robert Raymond Minuteman Road Club Dover MA 8
5 167 Sean Guydish Young Medalists Easton PA 7
6 161 Kevan Edwards Mello Velo Racing Syracuse NY 7
7 174 Jonathon Laurie CRCA/Rockstar Games New York NY 6
8 162 Joseph Emmerling CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport New York NY 6
9 146 Brian Alba Northeastern University Plainsboro NJ 4
10 172 Mackenzie Kilpatrick Unattached Bristol NH 4
11 178 Andrew Muir Community Bicycle Racing Boston MA 4
12 153 Anthony Bramante Team BBC p/b Baltimore Bicycle Works Baltimore MD 3
13 165 Sean Gordon CRCA / e2Value p/b Verge Sport Scarborough ME 3
14 170 Erwin Kersten CRCA/To Be Determined Brooklyn NY 2
15 195 Nicholas Toscano CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sport New York NY 2
16 163 Axel Froner Kallisto FCV p/b Peloton Contracting Toronto ON 2
17 166 William Greene Middlebury Cycling Club Bar Harbor ME 1
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